swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

Championnat Suisse Open Masters
SWISS AQUATICS / ARTISTIC SWIMMING

Meyrin / 17-18 May 2025

| RESULTS TEAM FINAL - MASTERS 20-34 ANS

Referee: Ariane Jardin

Assistant referee:

Rank NOC

Name Tecnical routine

Free routine

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Artistic Swimming Bern

2 Red-Fish Neuchatel

3 Pully Natation

27/05/2025
23:45

BAERISWYL Livia

Bolis Leila Nora

FLUCK Sabrina

MULLER Sarah

RITTER Enya

SCHMID Fiona

VON HETTLINGEN Anna
ARNI Anuschka
(Reserve: RUDI Valeria)
(Reserve: FREI Elena)

131.3857

GIBSON Aline
NEUENSCHWANDER Déhlia
CARIDDI Giulia

BEGUELIN Camille

DIATO Serena

DI GIAMPIETRO Aurora
VARESIO Margaux
(Reserve: MANNINO Jenna)

125.9167

BENCINI Guilia
CHABLOZ Céline
FROIDEVAUX Carole
FLOCK Mélissa
GLOOR Sophie
NICOD Pamela
PILET Emilie

PONS Camille

113.5758

152.6790

131.0865

139.4590

284.0647

257.0032

253.0348

5.10

5.13

13.97

27.0615

31.0298
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4 Geneéve Natation 1885

5 Avully Natation

27/05/2025
23:45

JACCARD Gladys 121.4007
DOBELI Catherine

Haas Angélique

Goke Diane

ROLLI Maira

ROSSET Marie

PFENNINGER Debora

Bron Magalie

(Reserve: BROCARD Evaélle)

RODRIGUEZ Victoria

AEBERLI Délia

BERBERAT Léane

FOUREL Julie

QUISTINI Alexia

RODRIGUEZ Elise

HERMANN Clélia

(Reserve: DAGNEAUX Rachel)

108.0608

128.5838

136.0913

249.9844

244.1521

7.79

30.99

34.0803

39.9126
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